ESFG-350 Series
350 Watt Single Output AC-DC MODULES with PFC
Features
•  Universal Input : 90 ~ 264Vac
•  Active PFC Meets EN61000-3-2
•  Conductive EMI Meets CISPR/FCC Class B
•  High Efficiency at 90% Typical
•  Protections: Short circuit/Over load/Over voltage/Over temperature

Output
Voltage
Ripple
& Noise
Line
Reg.
Load
Reg.
Rated
(23.5CFM
FAN)
Model Tolerance
Rated
(convection)
Min.
ESFG-350-3.3 +3.3V 50A 70A 0 80mVp-p ±2% ±0.5% ±2%
ESFG-350-5 +5V 50A 70A 0 80mVp-p ±2% ±0.5% ±2%
ESFG-350-12 +12V 25A 29.2A 0 100mVp-p ±2% ±0.5% ±1%
ESFG-350-15 +15V 20A 23.4A 0 100mVp-p ±2% ±0.5% ±1%
ESFG-350-24 +24V 12.5A 14.6A 0 150mVp-p ±2% ±0.5% ±1%
ESFG-350-36 +36V 8.3A 9.7A 0 150mVp-p ±2% ±0.5% ±1%
ESFG-350-48 +48V 6.25A 7.3A 0 150mVp-p ±2% ±0.5% ±1%
Mechanical Outline
Connectors Definition
AC Input Connector (CN1): JST B5P-VH or equivalent
Pin No. Assignment Mating Housing Terminal